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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emma Nading272
1390950 X-Calibur

9.500 9.625 9.5509.500 38.175
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Addison Armstrong102
1422913 Gymnastics Etc.

9.500 9.525 9.4259.250 37.700
2T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Ashlyn Chapman264
1395685 X-Calibur

9.350 8.750 9.6508.850 36.600
4T 5 4 1 3 

3 

Nola Furlong236
1581370 Quad City

9.200 8.675 9.5009.000 36.375
6T 6 3 3 4 

4 

Emmersyn Hutchcraft139
1568358 Gymnastics Etc.

9.500 8.950 8.9258.500 35.875
3T 4 7 8 5 

5 

Emma Gayton238
1411532 Quad City

8.800 9.250 8.7758.475 35.300
14 3 8 10 6 

6 

Lola Beverlin104
1568708 Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 8.100 9.0258.350 34.825
5T 12 9 6 7T

7T

Keegan Kerr268
1774127 X-Calibur

8.950 8.450 8.6758.750 34.825
10T 11 5 13 8T

8T

Kharizma Giermann124
1573418 Gymnastics Etc.

8.950 8.525 8.5258.550 34.550
11T 9 6 14 9 

9 

Mackenzie Howard135
1464451 Gymnastics Etc.

8.850 8.475 9.1507.950 34.425
13* 10 13 5 10T

10T

Gabriella West277
1837636 X-Calibur

8.850 8.575 9.0008.000 34.425
12* 8 11T 7 11T

11T

Aubrey Dundov122
1566861 Gymnastics Etc.

9.200 8.050 8.7008.250 34.200
7T 13 10 12 12 

12 

Londyn Brimley108
1775220 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 7.950 8.8007.250 33.000
8T 14 16 9 13 

13 

Riley Butler109
1842770 Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 7.625 8.4508.000 32.775
15 15 12T 15 14 

14 

Kaylie Mauer271
1575443 X-Calibur

7.400 8.625 8.7257.700 32.450
16 7 14 11 15 

15 

Emilee Sabin156
1573162 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 6.600 8.2507.550 31.400
9T 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Gym

AA
USAG #
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Makenna Rhoads254
1411114 Quad City

9.475 9.125 9.4759.375 37.450
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Claire Penner150
1570320 Gymnastics Etc.

9.700 8.150 9.3509.175 36.375
1 13T 2 2 2 

2 

Aubrey Keith140
1864655 Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 9.550 9.1758.450 36.275
10 1 9T 3T 3 

3 

Avery Chandlee232
1416657 Quad City

9.200 9.500 9.1758.375 36.250
5T 2 11 4T 4 

4 

Avery Lindsey194
1422941 Gym Corner

9.200 8.750 9.0758.700 35.725
6T 7 3 5 5 

5 

Jenna Purcell202
1575989 Gym Corner

9.150 8.825 8.6508.475 35.100
8T 5T 8 10 6 

6 

Jenna Smick206
1575883 Gym Corner

9.300 8.300 8.9508.500 35.050
4 12 6T 6 7 

7 

Lily Williams164
1569614 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 8.950 8.7508.500 35.000
13 4 7T 8 8 

8 

Maggie Johnson192
1861736 Gym Corner

9.000 8.700 8.5508.650 34.900
11 8T 4 11 9 

9 

Emmy Martin195
1585524 Gym Corner

9.150 8.700 8.4258.100 34.375
9T 9T 13 12 10 

10 

Evelyn Anschuetz178
1569137 Gym Corner

9.200 8.825 8.7007.550 34.275
7T 6T 15 9 11 

11 

Katie Grove185
1568790 Gym Corner

8.650 8.150 8.0508.600 33.450
15 14T 5 15 12 

12 

Kallie Morgan198
1841690 Gym Corner

8.550 8.075 8.3508.275 33.250
16 15 12 13 13 

13 

Kyli Rigo204
1841972 Gym Corner

8.900 8.450 8.8756.950 33.175
12 11 16 7 14T

14T

Ellie Reese203
1572811 Gym Corner

8.700 8.500 8.2757.700 33.175
14 10 14 14 15T

15T

Addisyn Cole116
1582502 Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 7.700 7.6008.450 33.100
3 16 10T 16 16 

16 
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Caitlynn Jones287
1464950 Gym Fusion

9.525 9.400 9.5509.250 37.725
2 3 2 2 1 

1 

Clara Waddell161
1418509 Gymnastics Etc.

9.250 9.450 9.2759.450 37.425
7 2 1 3 2 

2 

Anna Rodriguez155
1771966 Gymnastics Etc.

9.400 9.050 9.2009.025 36.675
4T 7 4 5 3 

3 

Addison Gasiorowski237
1411105 Quad City

9.100 9.550 9.6008.225 36.475
8 1 12 1 4T

4T

Mariah Nolte200
1470692 Gym Corner

9.450 9.100 9.2258.700 36.475
3 6 6T 4 5T

5T

Andynn Lee248
1416235 Quad City

9.400 9.350 8.9008.600 36.250
5T 4 9 9 6 

6 

Lilleah Neideffer290
1360413 Gym Fusion

8.500 9.150 9.1009.075 35.825
15 5 3 7T 7 

7 

Madelyn Bowman181
1472859 Gym Corner

9.550 8.700 9.1258.050 35.425
1 11 14 6 8 

8 

Keeley Welte162
1567645 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 8.400 9.1008.675 35.175
9 13T 8 8T 9 

9 

Cecelia Castro114
1838991 Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 8.900 8.5008.200 34.950
6 8 13 11T 10 

10 

Amelia Holman191
1873392 Gym Corner

8.900 8.875 8.8508.300 34.925
10T 9 11 10 11 

11 

Charlotte Agge278
1336463 Gym Fusion

8.700 8.850 7.7008.700 33.950
13T 10 7T 15T 12 

12 

Kennedy Barksdale103
1863551 Gymnastics Etc.

8.900 8.525 8.5007.900 33.825
11T 12 15T 12T 13 

13 

Madilyn Smith207
1858567 Gym Corner

8.250 7.700 8.4258.450 32.825
16 15 10 13 14 

14 

Anna Davis303
1864223 Geneseo

8.700 8.400 7.7007.900 32.700
14T 14T 16T 16T 15 

15 

Alaina Becker279
1874215 Gym Fusion

8.900 0.000 8.3508.950 26.200
12T 16 5 14 16 

16 
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AA
USAG #
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Maeley Bohac262
1412303 X-Calibur

9.400 9.500 9.3759.350 37.625
1T 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Chloe Biros261
1391706 X-Calibur

8.800 9.200 9.4759.450 36.925
14 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Helen Caldwell110
1413281 Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 9.375 9.1009.000 36.825
3T 3T 6 7T 3 

3 

Emma Heineman129
1488506 Gymnastics Etc.

9.250 9.500 9.4508.450 36.650
6 2T 9 2 4 

4 

Addison Cooley117
1420242 Gymnastics Etc.

9.400 9.200 8.9259.100 36.625
2T 6T 3 10 5 

5 

Ianna Oelschlager274
1844280 X-Calibur

9.000 8.975 9.2259.050 36.250
11 7 4T 5 6 

6 

Olivia Brandolino263
1615388 X-Calibur

9.150 9.375 8.8758.625 36.025
7 4T 8 11T 7 

7 

Lily Guy240
1411178 Quad City

9.100 8.375 9.0509.050 35.575
8 11 5T 9 8 

8 

Sadie Gorsage184
1418517 Gym Corner

9.300 8.925 8.8758.225 35.325
5 8 13 12T 9 

9 

Blakely Hathcock186
1419879 Gym Corner

9.350 8.050 9.1258.425 34.950
4T 14 10 6 10 

10 

Kinsley Nowak273
1774449 X-Calibur

8.650 7.800 9.3008.750 34.500
16 15 7 4 11 

11 

Ashlen Grayned285
1360316 Gym Fusion

8.950 8.750 8.6757.850 34.225
12 9 14 13 12 

12 

Olivia Perry201
1873345 Gym Corner

9.050 8.250 9.1007.350 33.750
10* 13 16 8T 13T

13T

Jocelyn Misner289
1360299 Gym Fusion

9.050 8.325 8.1008.275 33.750
9* 12 12 17 14T

14T

Zofia Emlen308
1570709 Gym Corner

8.825 8.450 8.5757.650 33.500
13 10 15 14 15 

15 

Carina Toby296
1360306 Gym Fusion

8.300 7.775 8.1506.400 30.625
19 16 18 16 16 

16 

Jessa Nolte199
1846059 Gym Corner

8.700 6.100 8.4007.300 30.500
15 17 17 15 17 

17 

Ruby Beam311
1499799 Geneseo

8.550 5.550 7.9256.350 28.375
17 18 19 18 18 

18 

Sydney Rose293
1360301 Gym Fusion

8.500 0.000 7.4758.375 24.350
18 19 11 19 19 

19 
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Gym
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Anistyn Lovell170
1370357 YMCA of McDonough

9.000 9.250 9.1259.325 36.700
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Clair Thompson173
1865350 YMCA of McDonough

8.900 8.825 9.1258.750 35.600
3 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Laney Weaver176
1467910 YMCA of McDonough

9.050 9.175 9.2508.050 35.525
1 2 3 1 3 

3 
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Gym
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USAG #
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Lena Greskoviak220
1426080 Rising Stars

9.400 9.575 9.4259.375 37.775
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Juliet Fansler168
656152 YMCA of McDonough

9.550 9.225 9.3009.250 37.325
2 6T 4 2 2 

2 

Brooklyn Duncan167
954985 YMCA of McDonough

9.575 8.925 9.2759.225 37.000
1 10 5 3 3 

3 

Halle McClure225
1421255 Rising Stars

8.950 9.700 8.6509.350 36.650
7T 1 3 9 4 

4 

Grace Goettsche169
1037209 YMCA of McDonough

9.250 8.900 9.0758.950 36.175
4 11 8 5 5 

5 

Brooklyn Swigart172
1241746 YMCA of McDonough

9.100 9.225 8.4009.400 36.125
5T 7T 1 13 6T

6T

Rya Thomas227
1566665 Rising Stars

8.700 9.350 8.9259.150 36.125
12 3 6 7 7T

7T

Myliegh Lovell171
1340008 YMCA of McDonough

8.800 9.300 8.7008.925 35.725
11 4 9 8 8 

8 

Ava Haines221
1570940 Rising Stars

8.950 9.200 8.5758.525 35.250
8T 8 12 10 9 

9 

Ava Weaver175
1467396 YMCA of McDonough

8.850 8.950 8.4508.700 34.950
9T 9 11 12 10 

10 

Layani Crumpler218
1577943 Rising Stars

8.650 9.250 8.9507.900 34.750
13 5 14 6 11T

11T

Dakota Thorman174
1037270 YMCA of McDonough

8.850 7.675 9.1759.050 34.750
10T 15 7 4 12T

12T

Angel Cambron216
1585828 Rising Stars

9.100 8.175 7.8508.850 33.975
6T 14 10 15 13 

13 

Katie Gillette219
1843532 Rising Stars

8.200 8.650 8.2758.500 33.625
14 12 13 14 14 

14 

Averie Croff217
1573200 Rising Stars

0.000 8.575 8.5257.250 24.350
15 13 15 11 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Marina Figge267
1270464 X-Calibur

9.250 9.700 9.1759.300 37.425
1T 1 4 5T 1 

1 

Campbell Tubbs159
1282927 Gymnastics Etc.

9.250 9.325 8.3259.600 36.500
2T 2 1 16 2 

2 

Elise Tom158
1411981 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 9.050 9.1009.450 36.400
8 5T 2 7 3 

3 

Avery Male270
1270454 X-Calibur

8.775 9.075 9.1759.350 36.375
9 4 3 6T 4 

4 

Lucy Vercruysse160
1282928 Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 8.850 9.4758.800 36.225
4 9 8 2T 5 

5 

Anna Sears205
1454023 Gym Corner

8.700 8.750 9.2259.150 35.825
12 10 5 4 6 

6 

Anna Reed154
1282921 Gymnastics Etc.

8.500 9.025 9.4758.775 35.775
13T 7T 9 3T 7 

7 

Grace Costello233
1411562 Quad City

8.750 9.050 9.5008.400 35.700
10T 6T 14 1 8 

8 

Madelyn Beverlin105
1282882 Gymnastics Etc.

8.750 8.650 9.0509.000 35.450
11T 13T 6 8T 9 

9 

Isabella Dixon265
1392358 X-Calibur

8.950 9.025 8.7508.675 35.400
6T 8T 10 13T 10 

10 

Mya Kuster143
1282909 Gymnastics Etc.

9.150 8.650 8.8758.650 35.325
3 14T 11 11T 11 

11 

Isla Tharp258
1286691 Quad City

8.950 8.425 8.7508.600 34.725
7T 15 12 14T 12 

12 

Ava Lao246
1311857 Quad City

8.250 9.200 8.9508.100 34.500
16 3 17 10 13 

13 

Izabella McIntyre250
1423019 Quad City

9.050 8.325 8.5508.125 34.050
5 16 15T 15 14 

14 

Reese Bramley106
1282892 Gymnastics Etc.

8.100 8.725 8.0508.550 33.425
17 11T 13 18 15 

15 

Nicole Ekhoff123
1207626 Gymnastics Etc.

8.500 6.650 9.0508.825 33.025
14T 18 7 9T 16 

16 

Caroline Dardis120
1282895 Gymnastics Etc.

7.850 8.725 8.8757.350 32.800
18 12T 18 12T 17 

17 

Nora Huber136
1411992 Gymnastics Etc.

8.450 7.850 8.1008.125 32.525
15 17 16T 17 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Skylar Hojnacki132
1058426 Gymnastics Etc.

9.050 9.075 9.1759.375 36.675
1T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Stella Monfre197
1316725 Gym Corner

8.650 9.500 9.1258.825 36.100
8 1 8 4T 2 

2 

Remy Hicks213
1179974 UGC

9.050 9.225 8.8008.950 36.025
2T 2 5 10 3 

3 

Emma Miller196
1316717 Gym Corner

8.750 8.900 9.1759.100 35.925
6 4 2T 3T 4 

4 

Lillian Hunsaker138
1058431 Gymnastics Etc.

8.900 8.650 9.2008.750 35.500
3 7 10T 1 5 

5 

Miraynda Wilks163
1282930 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 8.350 8.7259.100 34.975
5 11 3T 11 6 

6 

Isabella Unes210
1112671 Gym Corner

8.325 8.625 8.8258.675 34.450
15 8T 12T 9 7 

7 

Petra Chiras183
1434968 Gym Corner

8.700 8.800 8.3758.500 34.375
7 5 14 14 8 

8 

Amarie Buford230
1281933 Quad City

8.850 8.625 8.8508.000 34.325
4 9T 16 7T 9 

9 

Angela Guelde127
1429242 Gymnastics Etc.

8.400 8.625 8.3508.925 34.300
12T 10T 6 15 10 

10 

Gabriella Wrasse214
1169732 UGC

8.600 7.625 9.0008.875 34.100
9 14T 7 6 11 

11 

Bristyl Eckhart211
1563374 UGC

8.150 8.200 8.8508.800 34.000
16T 12 9 8T 12 

12 

Isabella Hinz131
1412986 Gymnastics Etc.

8.550 8.675 9.1257.300 33.650
10 6 17 5T 13 

13 

Ariya Topps297
1420526 Gym Fusion

8.350 7.600 8.2509.100 33.300
14 16 4T 16 14 

14 

Kylie Hayes187
1225953 Gym Corner

8.400 7.975 8.6258.225 33.225
13T 13 15 12 15 

15 

Lylah Mooney252
1286658 Quad City

8.450 7.400 8.5258.750 33.125
11 17 11T 13 16 

16 

Ava Rogers255
1414000 Quad City

8.150 7.625 8.1258.675 32.575
17T 15T 13T 17 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lila Holt134
1282902 Gymnastics Etc.

8.650 9.575 9.1259.450 36.800
5 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Luci Heuermann188
1327198 Gym Corner

8.800 9.600 9.0509.150 36.600
1 1 8 6 2 

2 

Mckenna Phillips151
1414848 Gymnastics Etc.

8.750 9.175 9.1758.800 35.900
3 3 13 2 3 

3 

Addie Bauer180
1471020 Gym Corner

8.550 9.150 8.8009.250 35.750
8T 4 4T 13T 4 

4 

Hallie Traxler298
1242526 Gym Fusion

8.250 8.775 9.3509.250 35.625
14T 6 5T 1 5 

5 

Reese Huber137
1411986 Gymnastics Etc.

8.000 8.800 9.1009.200 35.100
17 5 6 5 6 

6 

Callie Hovis286
1090421 Gym Fusion

8.700 8.525 8.8258.925 34.975
4 12 11 11T 7 

7 

Payton Gosnell-Roberts284
1359949 Gym Fusion

8.450 7.825 9.1259.400 34.800
11 17 2 4T 8T

8T

Kyleigh Grundler126
1414685 Gymnastics Etc.

8.550 8.575 8.9508.725 34.800
9T 10 14 8 9T

9T

Bella Blunt229
1170019 Quad City

8.400 8.725 8.3509.275 34.750
12 7 3 17 10 

10 

Olivia Kostenski288
1242530 Gym Fusion

8.250 8.600 9.0258.700 34.575
15T 9 15 7 11 

11 

Courtney Mitchell147
1282913 Gymnastics Etc.

8.350 8.550 8.6009.000 34.500
13 11 10 16 12 

12 

Isabella Hardy301
1458080 Gymnastics Etc.

8.600 8.050 8.9258.875 34.450
6T 15 12 9 13 

13 

Haley Ashley179
1316694 Gym Corner

8.550 7.975 8.7259.125 34.375
10T 16 9 15 14 

14 

Emily Tharp209
1316782 Gym Corner

7.950 8.425 8.8009.175 34.350
18 13 7 14T 15 

15 

Gabi Casada112
1282932 Gymnastics Etc.

8.600 8.225 8.8508.525 34.200
7T 14 16 10 16 

16 

Megan Bucher182
1327190 Gym Corner

8.775 7.675 8.8258.475 33.750
2 18 17 12T 17 

17 

Isabel Gibbs239
1424326 Quad City

8.250 8.650 8.2008.150 33.250
16T 8 18 18 18 

18 
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Session: 2
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Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lakyn Smith275
1159985 X-Calibur

9.100 9.625 8.9759.225 36.925
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

McKenna Lowe269
1085341 X-Calibur

9.050 9.275 8.7758.800 35.900
5 3 6 6T 2 

2 

Madisen VanDuyne276
1085348 X-Calibur

8.650 9.375 8.6759.150 35.850
11 2 3 8 3 

3 

Isabel Oglesby291
954846 Gym Fusion

8.800 8.325 8.8509.350 35.325
6 6 1 4 4 

4 

Mae Kotarba142
1282907 Gymnastics Etc.

9.300 8.500 9.0258.400 35.225
1T 5 10 1 5 

5 

Alyssa Thompson295
1021587 Gym Fusion

9.200 7.675 8.6258.975 34.475
3 13 5 9 6 

6 

Kylee Roberts292
954392 Gym Fusion

8.700 8.650 7.9009.000 34.250
8* 4 4 12 7T

7T

Madilyne Galvan283
1090408 Gym Fusion

8.700 8.100 8.8008.650 34.250
9* 8 8 5 8T

8T

Jaelynn McCann305
1265955 Geneseo

8.750 8.300 8.7758.050 33.875
7 7 11 7T 9 

9 

Keyli Gleason212
1179902 UGC

9.300 7.850 8.9007.750 33.800
2T 11 12 3 10 

10 

Lily Deering281
1021585 Gym Fusion

8.550 7.825 8.0008.700 33.075
12 12 7 11 11 

11 

Jocee Powell253
1134691 Quad City

8.700 7.900 6.5758.500 31.675
10T 9T 9 14 12 

12 

Keely Roberts304
1450817 Geneseo

8.350 7.900 8.1256.800 31.175
13 10T 14 10 13 

13 

Jocelyn Chechowicz306
1119448 Geneseo

8.050 6.700 7.4007.650 29.800
14 14 13 13 14 

14 
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Haleigh Eisenach266
1085336 X-Calibur

8.600 9.100 9.2009.325 36.225
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Millie Kaufman222
1437112 Rising Stars

8.800 8.650 9.2758.750 35.475
1 3 2 1 2 

2 

Lindsey Marchesano223
1207842 Rising Stars

8.550 9.400 8.4008.725 35.075
3 1 3 3 3 

3 

Autumn Vogel228
1413003 Rising Stars

7.450 7.775 8.3508.200 31.775
4 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alex Cottrell118
578191 Gymnastics Etc.

9.025 0.000 7.2258.250 24.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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USAG #

Rank

Hailey Pool152
945764 Gymnastics Etc.

9.150 9.300 9.5259.200 37.175
4 2 3 1 1 

1 

Abigail Casselman113
1282893 Gymnastics Etc.

9.000 9.275 9.4759.300 37.050
8T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Mazie Sweers257
1007136 Quad City

9.400 9.075 9.0009.175 36.650
1 7 4 8T 3 

3 

Mallorie Carter111
1304088 Gymnastics Etc.

9.175 9.150 9.3508.525 36.200
2T 5 15 3 4 

4 

Rylee Mehn146
1001850 Gymnastics Etc.

8.675 9.175 8.9009.375 36.125
18T 4 1 13 5 

5 

Annabelle Goodin125
1019722 Gymnastics Etc.

9.100 8.650 9.2259.050 36.025
5 12 5T 4 6 

6 

Juliette Kennedy141
1058435 Gymnastics Etc.

8.650 9.350 9.1508.675 35.825
20T 1 12T 5 7 

7 

Saela Marshall302
1005656 Quad City

9.175 9.100 8.4258.900 35.600
3T 6 8 20 8 

8 

Ellie Lake245
958423 Quad City

8.725 9.050 9.0008.750 35.525
17 8 11 9T 9T

9T

Ella Sandgren294
1090438 Gym Fusion

8.825 8.800 8.8509.050 35.525
15 10T 6T 14T 10T

10T

Natalie Thompson259
1004576 Quad City

9.050 8.500 8.6509.050 35.250
6T 13 7T 18 11 

11 

Lily Campbell231
1169930 Quad City

9.050 8.325 8.9758.875 35.225
7T 16 9T 10T 12 

12 

Payton Zerull260
1002028 Quad City

8.875 8.800 8.8508.675 35.200
14 11T 13T 15T 13 

13 

Reece Harrell241
1000561 Quad City

9.000 8.875 8.9758.150 35.000
9T 9 21 11T 14 

14 

Chloe Hall128
1058422 Gymnastics Etc.

8.650 8.250 9.1008.250 34.250
21T 17 17T 7 15 

15 

Dara Hegg242
1133702 Quad City

9.000 7.950 8.7258.550 34.225
10T 19 14 17 16 

16 

Cait Traylor299
1090444 Gym Fusion

8.900 8.000 8.9758.300 34.175
12T 18 16 12T 17 

17 

Taylor Beiler280
1090392 Gym Fusion

8.650 8.475 8.7758.250 34.150
22T 14 18T 16 18 

18 

Violet Leftwich249
1141704 Quad City

8.900 8.375 8.5757.950 33.800
13T 15 22 19 19 

19 

Kari Hegg243
952720 Quad City

8.950 7.750 8.2008.875 33.775
11 20T 10T 21 20 

20 

Ashlynn Dover282
1869810 Gym Fusion

8.675 7.750 9.1258.200 33.750
19T 21T 19T 6 21 

21 

Mia Housenga244
1441724 Quad City

8.800 6.700 7.9758.200 31.675
16 22 20T 22 22 

22 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hailey Cruser119
1058417 Gymnastics Etc.

9.450 8.575 9.5259.575 37.125
1 7 1 1T 1 

1 

Adilenne Holt133
1171522 Gymnastics Etc.

8.950 9.725 9.4508.750 36.875
5 1 4T 3T 2 

2 

Tiana Adkins101
1278835 Gymnastics Etc.

8.775 9.150 9.3759.050 36.350
7 3 2 5 3 

3 

Taylor Chau115
1019696 Gymnastics Etc.

8.850 9.325 9.0508.850 36.075
6 2 3 7 4 

4 

Avery Read153
1019713 Gymnastics Etc.

9.425 8.800 9.4508.000 35.675
2 5 7 4T 5 

5 

Charli Wright166
945772 Gymnastics Etc.

8.425 8.750 9.5258.750 35.450
9 6 5T 2T 6 

6 

Layla White300
572780 Gym Fusion

9.050 7.000 8.9008.150 33.100
4 8 6 8 7 

7 

Tyra Jones307
952953 Geneseo

9.300 5.700 7.9007.000 29.900
3 9 8 9 8 

8 

Audrey Morgan148
945759 Gymnastics Etc.

8.750 9.025 9.3250.000 27.100
8 4 9 6 9 

9 
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Bailey McGuffin145
945758 Gymnastics Etc.

9.350 8.875 9.1008.650 35.975
1 1 3T 3 1T

1T

Kate Dardis121
967170 Gymnastics Etc.

9.050 8.525 9.1509.250 35.975
3 2 1 2 2T

2T

Abigail Wolters165
580257 Gymnastics Etc.

9.075 8.350 9.0509.000 35.475
2 3 2 4 3 

3 

Katelyn Larsen247
952722 Quad City

8.125 7.600 8.6008.400 32.725
5 5 5 6 4 

4 

Rylee Bramley107
579367 Gymnastics Etc.

8.650 5.800 9.4008.650 32.500
4 7 4T 1 5T

5T

Isabella Santry256
633272 Quad City

7.900 7.700 8.8508.050 32.500
7 4 6T 5 6T

6T

Ella McKinley251
495337 Quad City

7.925 5.900 8.4008.050 30.275
6 6 7T 7 7 

7 
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Nitely Borkholder310
578190 Gymnastics Etc.

9.125 8.525 9.0508.925 35.625
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Morgan149
578219 Gymnastics Etc.

8.775 8.050 9.2259.225 35.275
4 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Kennedy Dietz309
578192 Gymnastics Etc.

9.225 8.200 9.1008.425 34.950
1 2 3 2 3 

3 

Abby Seehuus157
526206 Gymnastics Etc.

9.075 8.050 8.8008.300 34.225
3 4T 4 4 4 

4 

Allison Fowler235
633266 Quad City

7.550 0.000 8.3757.500 23.425
6 6 5 5 5 

5 

Madeleine Engeman234
574450 Quad City

7.900 7.650 0.0000.000 15.550
5 5 6 6 6 

6 
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